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CASA SINGLE
Datasheet

CASA SINGLE a small, multi-axis tilting recessed luminaire, perfect 
for both general and accent lighting. Designed for all interior needs, it 
offers a clean design and easy installation.
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Color Rendering: 
CRI > 90

Material: 
Die-cast aluminium

Lifetime: 
50.000 hours L80B10

Color consistency: 
MacAdams 2 SDCM

Guarantee:
5 years (LED Chip & driver)

Installation: 
Spring mounted, no tools required

Cut out Ø:
116 x 116 mm

LED chip:
Philips

Protection: 
IP20

Dimmable: 
Casambi, DALI

Certifications:
CE

15°

21°

32°

46°

System flux

25,4W
(650mA)

HIGH
EFFICIENCY

2700K

3500K

3000K

4000K

3090lm
(3000K)

3265lm
(4000K)


