

CASA SINGLE

Datasheet

CASA SINGLE a small, multi-axis tilting recessed luminaire, perfect for both general and accent lighting. Designed for all interior needs, it offers a clean design and easy installation.



Color	Beam Angle	ССТ	System flux	System power	Other technical characteristics
•	15°	2700K	3090lm (3000K)	25,4W (650mA)	133 133
	21°	3000K	3265lm (4000K)		
	32°	3500K	,		
	46°	4000K			30°



Color Rendering:

CRI > 90

Material:

Die-cast aluminium

Lifetime:

50.000 hours L80B10

Color consistency:

MacAdams 2 SDCM

Guarantee:

5 years (LED Chip & driver)

Installation:

Spring mounted, no tools required

Cut out Ø:

116 x 116 mm

LED chip:

Philips

Protection:

IP20

Dimmable:

Casambi, DALI

Certifications:

CE